Mansarovar, Jaipur School Management Committee from 10-02-2021 to 09-02-2024						
1	Mr. Ravindra Ranwka	819, Pant Sadhana Seva Sadan, Chaura Rasta, Jaipur	Businessman	Graduate	President	3 Yrs
2	Mr. Rajendra Kumar Vyas	516, Rajni Vihar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur	Businessman	Graduate	Tresurer	3 Yrs
3	Mr. Girish Vyas	Vyas Building, Choura Rasta, Jaipur	Service	Graduate	Member	3 Yrs
4	Mr. Sudhir Vaidh	Durgapura, Jaipur	Businessman	Graduate	Member	3 yrs
5	Mr. Ashok Tiwari	Plot No. 260, Chawni Bazar, Kota	Service	Graduate	Member	3 Yrs
6	Ms. Mahima Sharma	Sector-7, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur	Service	Post Graduate	Member Secretary	3
7	Ms. Neha Khandelwal	Jaipur	Service	Graduate	Staff Representative	3
8	Ms. Rajshree	Jaipur	Service	Graduate	Staff Representative	3
9	Mr. Ashok Sharma	Jaipur	Service	Graduate	Parent Representative	3
10	Mr. Ramjas Yadav	Jaipur	Businessman	Graduate	Parent Representative	3
11	Mr. Atindra Kumar	Jaipur	Service	Graduate	Parent Representative	3
12	Mr. Rohit Saraswat	Jawahar Navodya Vidyalaya, Jhalawar	Principal	M.Sc., B.Ed.	Principal JNV	3
13	Mr. Rajesh Kanthariya	Kishangarh, Ajmer	Principal	M.Sc., B.Ed.	Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya	3
14	Ms. Trapti Verma	Jaipur	Service	M.Pharm.	Lady Educationst	3
15	DEO	Jaipur	Service	M.A. , B.Ed.	Ex. Officio	3